Description:
Drawing Date: 31-05-2025
Code:
Distribution Box with 63A CEE 400V 5P Input
DBM63-184RCD
Name:
ABS Thermoplastic high tensile and very resistant to physical impacts
Input:
1 x 63A CEE 400V 5P / Protection: 1 x 63A 4P MCB
Outputs:
12 x 16A CEE 240V 3P / Protection: 2 x 40A 4P RCD and 12 x 16A 1P MCB
1 x 32A CEE 400V 5P / Protection: 1 x 40A 4P RCD and 1 x 32A 4P MCB
Add-Ons:
3 x Red LED Pilot Lights
A1 B1
16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 ARCD - 40A - 0.03A
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
63A-6h/220V-380V~240-415V~
3P+N+    / 50+60Hz
IP66 IP67
Type 635
MCB - 63A
B2A2
16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 ARCD - 40A - 0.03A
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
32-6h
200/346V~
240/415V~
3P+N+
IP44 IP54
Type  325
MCB - 32ARCD - 40A - 0.03A